Montenegro OPEN 2017
NikSi¢, 24. do 25.06.2017

Disciplina 9 Muski/M, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
24.06.2017 - 18:24 Rezultati Finale/Final
Nezvani¢ni MNE Otvoreno/Open 23.62 Matija JAUKOVIC, JHN Sydney (AUS) 2009
Nezvanic¢ni MNE - 12 36.86 Tarik DURAKOVIC MNE Niksic 2017
Nezvanicni MNE - 14 29.65 Milan VUKICEVIC JHN Beograd (SRB) 2004
Nezvaniéni MNE - 16 27.71  Milan VUKICEVIC BUMT Beograd (SRB) 2006
Nezvanic¢ni MNE - 18 26.12 Maksim INIC MNE Larisa (GRE) 2014

Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang Puno ime/Full Name

Finale

Sebastian SABO
Bosko RADULOVIC
Maksim INIC

Devid ZORZETTO
Marko LAZIC

Adam ROZANOVIC
Lazar SLJUKIC
Denis POPESCU

©NO OA~WNE

G./Y. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name

96 Serbia, SRB

96 Montenegro, MNE
96 Montenegro, MNE
00 Tiro a Volo Nuoto
96 Beogradski PK, BG
93 PSN Zrt., Pécs

02 11. april, BG

03 C.S.M. Resita

Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

2418 798
2569 665
2571 664
2588 651
2594 646
26.27 622
2781 524
3182 350

Splash Meet Manager, 11.49155

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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